L14 000 196726

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	<u> </u>
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e#)
(5)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	·,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
•	·	
Certified Copies	Certificate	e of Statue
	_ Octanicate.	o o ctatus
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
ĺ]
		ļ





100266577741

11/21/14--01006--009 **155.00

14 DEC 10 AM 9: 20
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF, FLORID

3. Shivers DEC 1 6 2014



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 3, 2014

JEREMY OVERTURF 3115 81ST E SUITE 103 BRADENTON, FL 34211

SUBJECT: OVERTURD'S FLOOR AND FABRIC CARE LLC

Ref. Number: W14000072167

We have received your document for OVERTURD'S FLOOR AND FABRIC CARE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We have no general partnership on file by the name overturf's cleaning.,

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 814A00025485

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Overturf's Floor and Fabric Care LLC (Name of Resulting Florida Limited Company)
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:
Seremy Overfurf (Contact Person)
Overturf's Cleaning
Girm/Company) J 3115 81st Ct East, Suite 103 (Address)
Bradenton, FL 34211 (City, State and Zip Code)
Serenya Cleaning manatel: Com E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Name of Contact Person) at (941) 301-9555 (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization) \$\mathbb{M}\$\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status \$\mathbb{M}\$\$185.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy (Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status)
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327
2661 Evecutive Center Circle Tollahassee, EL 22214

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Overturf'S Floor and Fabric (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the	e Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Maili	ng Address:
3115 81st C+ F Suite 103 Bradenton, FL 34211 B	1581StC+E rite 103 radenton, FL 34211
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are Veremy Verturf Name 31585+C+E Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	bute 103
Bradenton FL City	34211 Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of prother place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appearancity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all state of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 605, F	nintment as registered agent and agree to act in this utes relating to the proper and complete performance of my position as registered agent as provided for in
Registered Agent's Signature (REC	14 DEC 1 SECRE IAI TALLAHAS
(CONTINUED)	SEE O /
Page 1 of 2	M 9: 20 F STATE FLORIDA

The name and address of each person au	uthorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:	
Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager AMBR	Name and Address: Develoy Overfurf 4206 Day Bridge Pl	
AMBR	Stefanie Overfurf 4206 Day Bridge PI Ellenton, FL 34222	
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be spute of filing.)	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) secific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d	ays
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be sp te of filing.)	e of filing:	ays
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be sp te of filing.)	e of filing: 01/01/2015 (OPTIONAL) Decific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d	ays :
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be spate of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a median (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation undid a maware that any false information in the constitutes are affirmation.)	e of filing:	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be spate of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation undil am aware that any false infor constitutes a third degree felor	ember or an authorized representative of a member. 05.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document for the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In the penalties of perjury that the Department of State.	ays s

ARTICLE IV-